
#31 Girls High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KURT, Alaina 08 Independenc 4' 11" 10

2J DEGROOT, Chloe 08 Benton Com 4' 11" 8

3 CARDO, Penny 08 CPU 4' 8" 6

4 NELSON, Hailey 08 W Delaware 4' 4" 4

5 KRUEGER, Aubrey 08 Benton Com 4' 4" 2

6 MCINTYRE, Harperlyn 08 W Delaware 4' 4" 1

7 WATERS, Presley 08 Vinton-Shellb 4' 2"

8 BEACHLER, Bristol 08 Marion 4' 0"

9 HUTTON, Zoey 08 Benton Com 4' 0"

10 HAPPEL, Kaytie 08 Vinton-Shellb 3' 10"

11 BAKER, Nora 08 Marion 3' 10"

BOESET, Harper 08 CCA Blue NH

DUGGAN, Charley 08 Marion NH

#32 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TEBOCKHORST, Kiersten 08 Independenc 14' 81 /2 (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 BARTUSEK, Mia 08 CCA Blue 13' 6" (+0.0) 2(2) 8

3 OGUN, Zarah 08 W Delaware 13' 53 /4 (+0.0) 1(1) 6

4 DEGROOT, Chloe 08 Benton Com 13' 3" (+0.0) 2(3) 4

5 HOLLENBECK, Malea 08 CCA Blue 13' 11 /2 (+0.0) 2(4) 2

6 CUMMINGS, Reagan 08 W Delaware 12' 6" (+0.0) 1(2) 1

7 ROOT, Stella 08 CCA White 12' 6" (+0.0) 2(5)

8 MORMANN, Adrian 08 W Delaware 12' 3" (+0.0) 1(3)

9 MIKE, Norah 08 Marion 12' 2" (+0.0) 2(6)

10 SCHULTE, Lily 08 W Delaware 12' 1" (+0.0) 1(4)

11 TRUAX, Shayne 08 Vinton-Shellb 11' 111 /4 (+0.0) 2(7)

12 RINDERKNECHT, Carolina 08 Marion 11' 11" (+0.0) 2(8)

13 HEINRICY, Jordana 08 Marion 11' 91 /2 (+0.0) 2(9)

14 ROOT, Kenidi 08 Vinton-Shellb 11' 91 /2 (+0.0) 1(5)

15 HUEBBE, Lilly 08 Independenc 11' 7" (+0.0) 2(10)

16 RICE, Averi 08 CCA White 11' 61 /2 (+0.0) 2(11)

17 MOSER, Alaynna 08 Independenc 11' 6" (+0.0) 1(6)

18 BOISEN, Olivia 08 Vinton-Shellb 11' 0" (+0.0) 1(7)

19 CHAPPELL, Raegan 08 Marion 10' 93 /4 (+0.0) 2(12)

20 GEBHART, Eden 08 Benton Com 10' 91 /4 (+0.0) 1(8)

21 HOLST, Olivia 08 CCA Blue 10' 9" (+0.0) 1(9)

22 HOMEWOOD-RIGEL, Michaela 08 Vinton-Shellb 10' 4" (+0.0) 1(10)

23 DURSKY, Victory 08 Benton Com 10' 21 /4 (+0.0) 1(11)

24 MCKEE, Izzy 08 Benton Com 9' 21 /2 (+0.0) 1(12)

#33 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGEWATER, Taylor 08 Vinton-Shellb 31' 21 /2 2(1) 10

2 LENNOX, Avery 08 Marion 27' 21 /2 2(2) 8

#33 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 CRUMLEY, Reese 08 CCA White 25' 11 /2 2(3) 6

4 KING, Amilliana 08 Vinton-Shellb 25' 0" 2(4) 4

5 HALE, Katherine 08 Marion 23' 83 /4 2(5) 2

6 MEYER, Lilyenne 08 Marion 23' 8" 1(1)

7 KLAWITER, Lily 08 CPU 23' 4" 2(6) 1

8 HAUSCHILD, Emmalyn 08 W Delaware 22' 3" 1(2)

9 VOLESKY, Makayla 08 Benton Com 22' 2" 2(7)

10 BRATTEN, Kianta 08 Vinton-Shellb 22' 11 /4 2(8)

11 FARLEY, Mattilyn 08 CCA White 22' 01 /4 1(3)

12 WEST, Evelyn 08 Marion 21' 9" 2(9)

13 LORENZEN, Kailynn 08 Benton Com 21' 61 /2 2(10)

14 VORWALD, Mackenna 08 W Delaware 21' 41 /2 1(4)

15 MANTERNACH, Jacqueline 08 CPU 21' 2" 2(11)

16 AGUILAR-LINGO, Amaya 08 Marion 21' 11 /2 1(5)

17 KRESS, Audrie 08 CPU 20' 4" 1(6)

18 RITSCHER, Mackenna 08 Benton Com 19' 11 /2 1(7)

19 GRAVEMAN, Izzy 08 Vinton-Shellb 17' 71 /2 1(8)

20 KUPKA, Emma 08 Benton Com 16' 9" 1(9)

21 HASE, Kinsley 08 Benton Com 16' 31 /2 1(10)

22 WERNING, Cora 08 CPU 15' 0" 1(11)

23 ALLEN, Olive 08 Vinton-Shellb 13' 111 /2 1(12)

#34 Girls Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRIDGEWATER, Taylor 08 Vinton-Shellb 94' 7" 2(1) 10

2 IVERSEN, Jordyn 08 Independenc 78' 4" 2(2) 8

3 CRUMLEY, Reese 08 CCA White 77' 4" 2(3) 6

4 BOOTS, Shea 08 Vinton-Shellb 75' 3" 2(4) 4

5 HALE, Katherine 08 Marion 66' 5" 2(5) 2

6 VOLESKY, Makayla 08 Benton Com 66' 1" 2(6) 1

7 KUPKA, Emma 08 Benton Com 61' 11" 1(1)

8 FARLEY, Mattilyn 08 CCA White 61' 7" 1(2)

9 SCHRODEMIER, Amelia 08 CPU 60' 2" 2(7)

10 LORENZEN, Kailynn 08 Benton Com 58' 7" 2(8)

11 WESTRA, Sabrina 08 Vinton-Shellb 56' 10" 2(9)

12 MCGARVEY, Molly 08 Independenc 56' 1" 2(10)

13 HAUSCHILD, Emmalyn 08 W Delaware 55' 8" 1(3)

14 VORWALD, Mackenna 08 W Delaware 55' 0" 1(4)

15 KRESS, Audrie 08 CPU 53' 1" 1(5)

16 HASE, Kinsley 08 Benton Com 52' 10" 1(6)

17 AGUILAR-LINGO, Amaya 08 Marion 51' 6" 1(7)

18 RILEY, Bella 08 Marion 46' 8" 1(8)

19 WERNING, Cora 08 CPU 46' 7" 1(9)

20 WEST, Evelyn 08 Marion 45' 3" 1(10)

21 MORGAN, Taylynn 08 Marion 43' 8" 2(11)

22 FISHER, Annabelle 08 Vinton-Shellb 41' 10" 2(12)

VINTON-SHELLSBURG MS GIRLS INVITATIONAL
Vinton, IA

Weather: Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 84

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jim Struve
Meet Referee:
Bob Murphy
Timing:
Andrew Kauder

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/13/2025 7:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#34 Girls Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 MANTERNACH, Jacqueline 08 CPU 38' 3" 1(11)

24 GIROUX, Scarlett 08 Vinton-Shellb 35' 9" 1(12)

25 HOECK, Kinnick 08 Benton Com 30' 11" 1(13)

#2 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 1:22.32 10

1) HOMEWOOD-RIGEL, Michaela 08 2) BOOTS, Shea 08

3) MORROW, Julia 08 4) GARDEMAN, Kate 08

2 Marion (A) 1:22.52 8

1) CHAPPELL, Raegan 08 2) ROCK, Kaydence 08

3) DIRKS, Reygan 08 4) PAULY, Brynn 08

3 Benton Comm (A) 1:22.81 6

1) BIESCHKE, Lila 08 2) MCMAHON, Madison 08

3) PATTERSON, Kaylee 08 4) KRUEGER, Aubrey 08

#9 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 CPU (A) 12:33.59 10

1) CARDO, Penny 08 2) HILLERS, Kalyn 08

3) COOK, Leighton 08 4) KELLOGG, Hannah 08

2 Benton Comm (A) 12:45.28 8

1) BRIES, Rylee 08 2) DOCKENDORF, Kaylin 08

3) KRUEGER, Aubrey 08 4) DURSKY, Victory 08

3 Marion (A) 13:31.28 6

1) MIKE, Norah 08 2) SAMUEL, Skylar 08

3) BAKER, Nora 08 4) MONTGOMERY, Julianne 08

#10 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEACHLER, Bristol 08 Marion 13.50  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 TEBOCKHORST, Kiersten 08 Independenc 13.72  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 OGUN, Zarah 08 W Delaware 13.80  (NW) 7(2) 6

4 LANGE, Charlotte 08 Independenc 13.89  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 FLEMING, Reese 08 CPU 14.01  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 HILLERS, Kalyn 08 CPU 14.03  (NW) 7(3) 1

7 HEINRICY, Jordana 08 Marion 14.05  (NW) 7(4)

8 LYNCH, Berkley 08 W Delaware 14.13  (NW) 7(5)

9 TEAGLE, Sage 08 CPU 14.24  (NW) 7(6)

10 BIESCHKE, Lila 08 Benton Com 14.50  (NW) 7(7)

11 YOUNG, Jade 08 W Delaware 14.51  (NW) 6(1)

12 ROOT, Kenidi 08 Vinton-Shellb 14.53  (NW) 6(2)

13 PUGH, Aubrey 08 Benton Com 14.61  (NW) 6(3)

14 SCOTT, Lydia 08 W Delaware 14.73  (NW) 6(4)

15 MORGAN, Taylynn 08 Marion 14.86  (NW) 5(1)

16 RICE, Averi 08 CCA White 14.86  (NW) 6(5)

#10 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 ROOT, Stella 08 CCA White 15.08  (NW) 5(2)

18 BIRCH, Leigha 08 Benton Com 15.11  (NW) 6(6)

19 GEBHART, Eden 08 Benton Com 15.12  (NW) 6(7)

20 MEYER, Lilyenne 08 Marion 15.14  (NW) 5(3)

21 YOUNG, Ni'Zariia 08 Marion 15.31  (NW) 5(4)

22 MCKEE, Izzy 08 Benton Com 15.40  (NW) 5(5)

23 ACKERMAN, Gabriella 08 Benton Com 15.67  (NW) 4(1)

24 COLLUM, Alexa 08 Benton Com 15.68  (NW) 6(8)

25 HOLST, Olivia 08 CCA Blue 15.71  (NW) 4(2)

26 CHAPMAN, Autumn 08 CPU 15.83  (NW) 2(3)

27 ANDERSON, Alexis 08 CPU 15.98  (NW) 3(1)

28 ALLEN, Stormy 08 Vinton-Shellb 15.99  (NW) 4(3)

28 FONTENOT, Kinnick 08 Marion 15.99  (NW) 5(6)

30 BOCKENSTEDT, Stella 08 W Delaware 16.00  (NW) 4(4)

31 ENGEN, Alex 08 CPU 16.05  (NW) 3(2)

32 CLOVEN, Noah 08 Marion 16.05  (NW) 5(7)

33 NORLAND, Bentli 08 CCA White 16.05  (NW) 4(5)

34 HAPPEL, Kaytie 08 Vinton-Shellb 16.21  (NW) 4(6)

35 WALTERS, London 08 Marion 16.52  (NW) 1(2)

36 BRADY, Emily 08 Vinton-Shellb 16.57  (NW) 4(7)

37 VORWALD, Mackenna 08 W Delaware 17.02  (NW) 3(3)

38 WADDELL, Trinity 08 W Delaware 17.12  (NW) 3(4)

39 GLYNN, Trinity 08 Vinton-Shellb 17.17  (NW) 5(8)

40 ALLEN, Olive 08 Vinton-Shellb 17.17  (NW) 3(5)

41 FISHER, Ella 08 Benton Com 17.42  (NW) 3(6)

42 WOLF, Emme 08 Benton Com 17.96  (NW) 2(4)

43 OLLINGER, Addi 08 Vinton-Shellb 18.15  (NW) 3(7)

44 KRESS, Audrie 08 CPU 18.21  (NW) 2(5)

45 OZBUN, Isabel 08 Marion 18.25  (NW) 1(3)

45 GRAVEMAN, Izzy 08 Vinton-Shellb 18.25  (NW) 3(8)

47 KUGLEY (BUCK), Shayla 08 Marion 18.38  (NW) 1(4)

48 COLE, Adrian 08 Benton Com 19.25  (NW) 2(6)

49 MANTERNACH, Jacqueline 08 CPU 20.66  (NW) 1(5)

50 KING, Amilliana 08 Vinton-Shellb 20.79  (NW) 2(7)

51 GIROUX, Scarlett 08 Vinton-Shellb 21.57  (NW) 2(8)

#11 Girls 1600m DMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 5:00.21 10

1) RINDERKNECHT, Carolina 08 2) DIRKS, Reygan 08

3) HEINRICY, Jordana 08 4) DABROSKI, Emerson 08

2 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 5:10.71 8

1) BOOTS, Shea 08 2) TRUAX, Shayne 08

3) BOISEN, Olivia 08 4) BRATTEN, Kianta 08
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#11 Girls 1600m DMR (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 W Delaware (A) 5:20.90 6

1) SCHERBRING, Brinley 08 2) NELSON, Hailey 08

3) SCHULTE, Lily 08 4) CUMMINGS, Reagan 08

4 Independence (A) 5:26.25 4

1) MOSER, Alaynna 08 2) HUEBBE, Lilly 08

3) GORE, Kira 08 4) ROBINSON, Elliot 08

5 CPU (A) 5:33.44 2

1) GRAHAM, Audri 08 2) HALAC, Addison 08

3) CARDO, Penny 08 4) KELLOGG, Hannah 08

6 Benton Comm (A) 5:40.72 1

1) HUTTON, Zoey 08 2) VOLESKY, Makayla 08

3) EASTMAN, Paige 08 4) BRIES, Rylee 08

#12 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MORMANN, Adrian 08 W Delaware 1:06.56 10

2 TEAGLE, Sage 08 CPU 1:14.44 8

3 BIRCH, Leigha 08 Benton Com 1:19.97 6

4 WATERS, Presley 08 Vinton-Shellb 1:20.81 4

5 DEMMER, Evadelle 08 W Delaware 1:26.11 2

6 KRUEGER, Kaylee 08 Benton Com 1:26.93 1

#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) 1:58.27 2(1) 10

1) RINDERKNECHT, Carolina 08 2) LENNOX, Avery 08

3) DUGGAN, Charley 08 4) BEACHLER, Bristol 08

2 CCA Blue (A) 1:59.37 2(2) 8

1) BOESET, Harper 08 2) BARTUSEK, Mia 08

3) LOVSTUEN, Alexis 08 4) HOLLENBECK, Malea 08

3 Independence (A) 2:05.34 2(3) 6

1) WIELAND, Brielle 08 2) LANGE, Charlotte 08

3) MCGARVEY, Molly 08 4) MOSER, Alaynna 08

4 W Delaware (A) 2:07.96 2(4) 4

1) SCHERBRING, Claire 08 2) SCHERBRING, Brinley 08

3) MCINTYRE, Harperlyn 08 4) YOUNG, Jade 08

5 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 2:10.96 2(5) 2

1) MORROW, Julia 08 2) HOMEWOOD-RIGEL, Michaela 08

3) ROOT, Kenidi 08 4) GARDEMAN, Kate 08

6 CCA White (A) 2:12.58 2(6) 1

1) FARLEY, Mattilyn 08 2) ALBERT, Madyn 08

3) NORLAND, Bentli 08 4) HACKMAN, Lyla 08

7 Marion (B) 2:13.93 1(1)

1) STEARNS, Logan 08 2) RILEY, Bella 08

3) MORGAN, Taylynn 08 4) MEYER, Lilyenne 08

#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Benton Comm (A) 2:14.67 2(7)

1) PUGH, Aubrey 08 2) PATTERSON, Kaylee 08

3) ACKERMAN, Gabriella 08 4) COLLUM, Alexa 08

9 Benton Comm (B) 2:18.16 1(2)

1) STRUCK, Shiloh 08 2) DURSKY, Victory 08

3) OSTERKAMP, Kessley 08 4) HOECK, Kinnick 08

10 CPU (A) 2:19.19 2(8)

1) ENGEN, Alex 08 2) WHITE, Ashlyn 08

3) COOK, Leighton 08 4) BATCHELER, Elizabeth 08

11 Vinton-Shellbrg (B) 2:30.03 1(3)

1) FISHER, Annabelle 08 2) GRAVEMAN, Izzy 08

3) HAPPEL, Kaytie 08 4) GILL, Taylor 08

#14 Girls 1500 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SEIDL, Alison 07 CCA White 5:07.28 10

2 KAIN, Elizabeth 08 CCA Blue 6:20.65 8

3 BODEKER, June 08 Vinton-Shellb 6:32.49 6

4 CHAPPELL, Raegan 08 Marion 6:39.30 4

5 CRETIN, Anna 08 Benton Com 6:41.59 2

6 MUTCHLER, Lillian 08 Marion 6:42.83 1

7 HUTTON, Zoey 08 Benton Com 6:51.90

#16 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TEBOCKHORST, Kiersten 08 Independenc 17.02  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 EASTMAN, Paige 08 Benton Com 18.77  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BIESCHKE, Lila 08 Benton Com 19.06  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 PAULY, Brynn 08 Marion 19.32  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 WHITE, Ashlyn 08 CPU 19.65  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 SCOTT, Lydia 08 W Delaware 20.28  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 KURT, Alaina 08 Independenc 20.47  (NW) 2(6)

8 GARDEMAN, Kate 08 Vinton-Shellb 21.16  (NW) 1(2)

9 ROCK, Kaydence 08 Marion 21.38  (NW) 1(3)

10 BOCKENSTEDT, Stella 08 W Delaware 21.40  (NW) 1(4)

11 HAPPEL, Kaytie 08 Vinton-Shellb 21.63  (NW) 1(5)

12 CHAPMAN, Autumn 08 CPU 21.73  (NW) 2(7)

#18 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOESET, Harper 08 CCA Blue 28.68  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BARTUSEK, Mia 08 CCA Blue 29.37  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FLEMING, Reese 08 CPU 29.46  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LENNOX, Avery 08 Marion 29.85  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DUGGAN, Charley 08 Marion 30.11  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HALAC, Addison 08 CPU 30.97  (NW) 2(6) 1
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 DEGROOT, Chloe 08 Benton Com 31.08  (NW) 1(1)

8 PUGH, Aubrey 08 Benton Com 31.12  (NW) 2(7)

9 ROOT, Stella 08 CCA White 31.77  (NW) 1(2)

10 GORE, Kira 08 Independenc 32.75  (NW) 1(3)

11 MCINTYRE, Harperlyn 08 W Delaware 32.81  (NW) 1(4)

12 RICE, Averi 08 CCA White 33.02  (NW) 1(5)

13 WADDELL, Trinity 08 W Delaware 35.56  (NW) 1(6)

#20 Girls 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Independence (A) 2:07.07 2(1) 10

1) WIELAND, Brielle 08 2) HUEBBE, Lilly 08

3) IVERSEN, Jordyn 08 4) LANGE, Charlotte 08

2 W Delaware (A) 2:07.60 2(2) 8

1) OGUN, Zarah 08 2) SCHERBRING, Claire 08

3) SCHULTE, Lily 08 4) MORMANN, Adrian 08

3 Marion (A) 2:13.21 2(3) 6

1) MEYER, Lilyenne 08 2) RINDERKNECHT, Carolina 08

3) DABROSKI, Emerson 08 4) HEINRICY, Jordana 08

4 CPU (A) 2:17.46 2(4) 4

1) BARK, Abby 08 2) HALAC, Addison 08

3) BATCHELER, Elizabeth 08 4) GRAHAM, Audri 08

5 Benton Comm (A) 2:20.96 2(5) 2

1) GEBHART, Eden 08 2) COLLUM, Alexa 08

3) VOLESKY, Makayla 08 4) BIRCH, Leigha 08

6 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 2:22.15 2(6) 1

1) BOOTS, Shea 08 2) WATERS, Presley 08

3) BOISEN, Olivia 08 4) BRIDGEWATER, Taylor 08

7 Marion (B) 2:22.86 1(1)

1) STEARNS, Logan 08 2) WEST, Evelyn 08

3) RILEY, Bella 08 4) YOUNG, Ni'Zariia 08

8 Benton Comm (B) 2:28.88 1(2)

1) BENESH, Roxi 08 2) MCKEE, Izzy 08

3) KRUEGER, Kaylee 08 4) OSTERKAMP, Kessley 08

9 CCA White (A) 2:32.06 2(7)

1) ALBERT, Madyn 08 2) HACKMAN, Lyla 08

3) KUKUZKE, Brityn 08 4) COURTNEY, Camryn 08

10 Vinton-Shellbrg (B) 2:32.79 1(3)

1) WESTRA, Sabrina 08 2) ALLEN, Stormy 08

3) FISHER, Annabelle 08 4) GLYNN, Trinity 08

#22 Girls 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TEBOCKHORST, Kiersten 08 Independenc 30.92  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LYNCH, Berkley 08 W Delaware 31.58  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 SCOTT, Lydia 08 W Delaware 33.93  (NW) 2(2) 6

#22 Girls 200m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 DIRKS, Reygan 08 Marion 34.16  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 CHAPPELL, Raegan 08 Marion 35.73  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 TRUAX, Shayne 08 Vinton-Shellb 35.87  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MORROW, Julia 08 Vinton-Shellb 35.97  (NW) 2(6)

8 CHAPMAN, Autumn 08 CPU 38.13  (NW) 1(2)

9 RITSCHER, Mackenna 08 Benton Com 44.72  (NW) 1(3)

#24 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DABROSKI, Emerson 08 Marion 2:48.56 10

2 CUMMINGS, Reagan 08 W Delaware 2:55.36 8

3 MIKE, Norah 08 Marion 3:05.80 6

4 BODEKER, June 08 Vinton-Shellb 3:07.68 4

5 CRETIN, Anna 08 Benton Com 3:10.42 2

6 KRUEGER, Aubrey 08 Benton Com 3:13.15 1

#28 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) 55.83 2(1) 10

1) PAULY, Brynn 08 2) LENNOX, Avery 08

3) DUGGAN, Charley 08 4) BEACHLER, Bristol 08

2 W Delaware (A) 57.46 2(2) 8

1) OGUN, Zarah 08 2) SCHERBRING, Claire 08

3) NELSON, Hailey 08 4) LYNCH, Berkley 08

3 Independence (A) 58.70 2(3) 6

1) WIELAND, Brielle 08 2) MCGARVEY, Molly 08

3) MOSER, Alaynna 08 4) IVERSEN, Jordyn 08

4 CCA Blue (A) 59.62 2(4) 4

1) LOVSTUEN, Alexis 08 2) KAIN, Elizabeth 08

3) HOLST, Olivia 08 4) BARTUSEK, Mia 08

5 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 59.67 2(5) 2

1) HOMEWOOD-RIGEL, Michaela 08 2) BRIDGEWATER, Taylor 08

3) BOISEN, Olivia 08 4) TRUAX, Shayne 08

6 CPU (A) 1:01.21 2(6) 1

1) BARK, Abby 08 2) WHITE, Ashlyn 08

3) HILLERS, Kalyn 08 4) COOK, Leighton 08

7 CCA White (A) 1:01.22 2(7)

1) NORLAND, Bentli 08 2) RICE, Averi 08

3) ROOT, Stella 08 4) KUKUZKE, Brityn 08

8 Benton Comm (A) 1:04.24 2(8)

1) BENESH, Roxi 08 2) STRUCK, Shiloh 08

3) MCMAHON, Madison 08 4) PATTERSON, Kaylee 08

9 Marion (B) 1:04.86 1(1)

1) CLOVEN, Noah 08 2) WALTERS, London 08

3) FONTENOT, Kinnick 08 4) MONTGOMERY, Julianne 08
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#28 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 W Delaware (B) 1:04.96 1(2)

1) SCHERBRING, Brinley 08 2) VORWALD, Mackenna 08

3) BOCKENSTEDT, Stella 08 4) DEMMER, Evadelle 08

11 Benton Comm (B) 1:07.50 1(3)

1) LORENZEN, Kailynn 08 2) FISHER, Ella 08

3) WOLF, Emme 08 4) KUPKA, Emma 08

12 Vinton-Shellbrg (B) 1:07.73 1(4)

1) FISHER, Annabelle 08 2) WATERS, Presley 08

3) GILL, Taylor 08 4) OLLINGER, Addi 08

13 CPU (B) 1:09.64 1(5)

1) DUFFY, Ella 08 2) MCCABE, Presley 08

3) MANTERNACH, Jacqueline 08 4) KLAWITER, Lily 08

#30 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 W Delaware (A) 4:48.10 10

1) YOUNG, Jade 08 2) MCINTYRE, Harperlyn 08

3) SCHULTE, Lily 08 4) MORMANN, Adrian 08

2 Independence (A) 5:02.57 8

1) ROBINSON, Elliot 08 2) GORE, Kira 08

3) HUEBBE, Lilly 08 4) KURT, Alaina 08

3 Benton Comm (A) 5:13.01 6

1) HUTTON, Zoey 08 2) HASE, Kinsley 08

3) BRIES, Rylee 08 4) EASTMAN, Paige 08

4 Marion (A) 5:21.15 4

1) MUTCHLER, Lillian 08 2) STEARNS, Logan 08

3) SAMUEL, Skylar 08 4) YOUNG, Ni'Zariia 08

5 Vinton-Shellbrg (A) 5:22.42 2

1) BRATTEN, Kianta 08 2) WESTRA, Sabrina 08

3) BRADY, Emily 08 4) ALLEN, Stormy 08

7th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 CPU CPU 117

2 CCA Blue CCAB 110

3 Vinton-Shellbrg VINT 93

4 W Delaware WDEL 85

5 Marion MARI 76

6 Benton Comm BENT 71

7 Independence INDE 5

8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marion MARI 113

2 Independence INDE 94

3 W Delaware WDEL 89

4 Vinton-Shellbrg VINT 68

8th Grade Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Benton Comm BENT 64

6 CCA Blue CCAB 48

7 CPU CPU 44

8 CCA White CCAW 23

Wheelchair Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Benton Comm BENT 10
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